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Oneida Lake Association
71% Annual Meeting
April 27, 2016
MEETING AGENDA

Doors open
Membership renewals
Call to order

Business Meeting
Treasurer’s report
Membership report
President’s Report
Elections

Exhibits on display

Lance Vella
Bruce Schantz
Scott Shupe
Rip Colesante

QUESTIONS & ANSWERS IF TIME PERMITS AT THE END OF PROGRAM

7:20

7:35

7:55

8:15

8:50

9:00

Oneida Fish Cultural Station Update
( Oneida Fish Cultural Station Manager)

Oneida Fisheries Report

(Cornell Senior Research Associate)

NYSDEC Cormorant Hazing Program

on Oneida Lake for 2016 and results of 2015
(Fisheries Manager Region 7)

Oneida Lake “Goby Impact Speculation”
Conservationist of the Year Award

QUESTIONS, QUESTIONS, QUESTIONS

Drawing for the Garmin Virb units??
Door Prizes

ANNUAL MEETING COMMITTEE

Bill Evans

Dr. Randy Jackson

Dave Lemon

Dr. Chris Pennuto
Matt Snyder
Buffa

George Reck

Jim Novak
Ryan

(Tony Buffa, chair, Bob Cote, Kurt Snyder, Lance Vella)



